
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

02 May 2017 447.00 13.3075 1190.62 4.9961 4.9961 4.9961

03 May 2017 440.25 13.3850 1190.62 4.9493 4.9727 -0.0234

04 May 2017 426.00 13.4925 1190.62 4.8276 4.9243 -0.0484

05 May 2017 433.75 13.6250 1190.62 4.9637 4.9342 0.0099

08 May 2017 430.00 13.4925 1190.62 4.8729 4.9219 -0.0123

09 May 2017 433.50 13.6575 1190.62 4.9727 4.9304 0.0085

10 May 2017 444.00 13.5600 1190.62 5.0567 4.9484 0.0180

11 May 2017 449.00 13.3850 1190.62 5.0477 4.9608 0.0124

12 May 2017 448.75 13.4550 1190.62 5.0713 4.9731 0.0123

15 May 2017 459.00 13.2575 1190.62 5.1110 4.9869 0.0138

16 May 2017 458.00 13.1050 1190.62 5.0412 4.9918 0.0049

17 May 2017 463.50 13.1725 1190.62 5.1280 5.0032 0.0114

18 May 2017 465.00 13.4275 1190.62 5.2442 5.0217 0.0185

19 May 2017 473.75 13.2950 1190.62 5.2901 5.0409 0.0192

22 May 2017 479.00 13.1850 1190.62 5.3045 5.0585 0.0176

23 May 2017 479.00 13.2800 1190.62 5.3427 5.0762 0.0177

24 May 2017 480.25 13.0025 1190.62 5.2447 5.0861 0.0099

25 May 2017 474.50 12.9050 1190.62 5.1431 5.0893 0.0032

26 May 2017 461.25 12.9550 1190.62 5.0188 5.0856 -0.0037

29 May 2017 466.25 12.9600 1190.62 5.0752 5.0851 0.0442

30 May 2017 457.00 13.0675 1190.62 5.0158 5.0818 -0.0033

31 May 2017 445.50 13.0800 1190.62 4.8942 5.0732 -0.0086
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